Metric Precision Ball Screws
High load capacity in a range of package sizes,
providing precise, smooth and quiet performance
2 www.thomsonlinear.com
The ideal solution for laboratory, medical and mechatronic applications, Thomson’s FSI, TSI
and RSI Styles of metric rolled ball screws deliver smooth and quiet operation and best-in-
class load capacity.

A A-A
14 www.thomsonlinear.com
How to Order Metric Precision Rolled Ball Screws
1. Nut Configuration
RM = RH, Metric
2. Diameter
10 = ø 10 mm
12 = ø 12 mm
16 = ø 16 mm
20 = ø 20 mm
25 = ø 25 mm
32 = ø 32 mm
40 = ø 40 mm
50 = ø 50 mm
3. Lead Code
02 = 2 mm
03 = 3 mm
05 = 5 mm
10 = 10 mm
20 = 20 mm
25 = 25 mm
40 = 40 mm
4. Backlash
Z1 = Light Preload (16-50
mm)
Z2 = Standard backlash (see
Technical Specifications)
Z3 = Minimum backlash
(16 - 50 mm)
5. Threaded Length
xxxx.xx = Length (mm)
6. Nut interface
F = Flanged nut (FS) style
(10 - 50 mm)
T = Threaded nut (TSI) style
(10 - 12 mm)
R = Round nut (RSI) style with
keyway (10 - 12 mm)
7. Nut Direction
R = Nut faces right end
L = Nut faces left end
8. Wipers
X = No wipers (10 - 12 mm)
W = Plastic wipers (16 - 50 mm)
9/11. Left/Right Side Configuration
X = Cut to length
K = Machine to print
yyy = Annealed Length (mm)
BK = Base mount w/Drive
BK1 = Base mount w/o Drive
BF = Floating base mount w/Drive
BF1 = Floating base mount w/o Drive
FK = Flange mount w/Drive
FK1 = Flange mount w/o Drive
FF = Floating flange mount w/Drive
FF1 = Floating flange mount w/o Drive
WK = HD Flange w/ Drive
WK1 = HD Flange w/o Drive
MK = Motor mount
10/12. Left/Right Bearing
Support
Blank = Annealed end
X = No Support
S = Support BK, etc.
13. Custom Modifier
Blank = Standard
M = Custom
Code Example: RM2510Z2-271.5-FLW-BKS-KX
This describes a standard lashed Ø25 x 10 mm FSI ball screw assembly that is 271.5 mm in threaded length with a BK driven bearing support on the left side and custom
specified machining on the right side without bearing support. The flange faces the left side with the BK bearing support.
NOTE: Not all bearing supports are available in all sizes. See catalog or contact customer support for available combinations.
Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13